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Contact Office Mon-Fri 8.30am-3pm 
Tel: 01384 400733  Evenings Tel: 01384 291000  

6 Albion Parade, Wall Heath, Kingswinford, 
West Midlands DY6 0NP

email: jennyskitchen@hotmail.co.uk    
www.jennyskitchen.co.uk

5 Star ‘Scores-on-Doors’
Hygiene Rating

★ ★ ★ ★ ★

Terms and Conditions
All Prices Subject to VAT
Delivery Charge applicable for under 30 Peolpe
Delivery Charge applicable for Sundays 
(Ask for Details)
Cancellation Charge 50% under 7 Days Notice
Payment by Cheque, Debit or Credit Card 
(Ask for Details)
Any Special Dietary Requirements must be 
requested at the time of ordering. 
(see Allergen Chart in Brochure) 
Biodegradable cutlery/plates available at an extra
cost please ask for details. 

 Additional cost for Sunday Catering.      

7
Breakfast Delight  
Continental Breakfast 
Large Freshly Cooked Bacon 
or Sausage Baps with Sauces  

Malvern  
Pershore  
Worcester  
Hereford  
Cheltenham (Vegetarian)  
Evesham  

Pick & Mix  
Salad Bowls   From

  

Tewksbury  (with Disposable Plates)  
Tewksbury  (with China) 
VIP  

Deluxe Hot Buffet (with Disposable Plates)  
Deluxe Hot Buffet (with China Plates) 
Special Dietary Plated Meals   
Children’s Party  
Funeral Package  
Funeral Package  

From

(with Cake)

Touch of Class Cocktail Buffet  
(without Cake)   

(with Cake)  
Rep Special  
English Afternoon Tea  

Standard Bag-a-Break 
Deluxe Bag-a-Break  

£3.60

£3.80

   £3.90
£2.60

Boxed Sandwich or Wrap
Sandwich or Wrap 
with Crisps & Napkins
A selection of Homemade Cakes 
and Fancies  
Slice of Homemade Cake 
Homemade Desserts £5.60
Large Fruit Kebab with a Fruit Dip  (each)   £3.30
Freshly Made Fruit Bowl   (per head)  £2.90

English and Continental 
Cheeseboard with Grapes 
and Biscuit (per head)  £5.80
Cold Drinks per Litre 
e.g. Bottled Water, Juices, etc. 
(with Disposable Glasses) £3.20
Bottle of Wine (White, Red or Rose)   £15.00

£3.80

£3.00

Selection of Coffee/Tea 
and Biscuits 
(on Bone China Cups and Saucers)  
Selection of Coffee/Tea 
and Biscuits (on Disposable)  
Pre Packed Biscuits 
Washing-up Service is available 
on Request From (per head)  £2.50

From

From

A Piece of Fruit   £1.60

Although we make every effort to do so, we cannot 
guarantee that any of our menus are free of nut 
properties or are GM free.

 

 

£7.60
£7.50

£5.20  

£6.70
£7.70
£8.60
£9.60
£10.40
£13.40

£9.50
   £5.60  
 
£14.70
£15.70
£15.00

£16.60
£17.20
   £9.30
£7.60

  £8.80
  £9.80

£7.40  
 £8.40  
£11.60
£7.50

£7.00
£7.60

   

Medium Bacon Baps

Corporate Platter  

£4.20

£6.90

Collection charge applicable on certain items.

Standard Hot Buffet (with Disposable Plates)  £12.00

(with Sausage roll and Vol-au-Vents)

(per pack)  £0.30


