

SPECIALITY CATERERS

Although we make every effort to do so, we cannot guarantee that any of our menus are free of nut properties or are GM free.

properties of the OM free.	
Breakfast Delight	£7.60
Continental Breakfast	£7.50
Large Freshly Cooked Bacon	
or Sausage Baps with Sauces	£5.20
Medium Bacon Baps	£4.20
Malvern	£6.70
Pershore	£7.70
Worcester	£8.60
Hereford	£9.60
Cheltenham (Vegetarian)	£10.40
Evesham	£13.40
Salad Bowls From	£5.60
Pick & Mix	£9.50
Tewksbury (with Disposable Plates)	£14.70
Tewksbury (with China)	£15.70
VIP	£15.00
Standard Hot Buffet (with Disposable Plates)	£12.00
Deluxe Hot Buffet (with Disposable Plates)	£16.60
Deluxe Hot Buffet (with China Plates)	£17.20
Special Dietary Plated Meals From	£9.30
Children's Party	£7.60
Funeral Package	£8.80
Funeral Package (with Cake)	£9.80
Touch of Class Cocktail Buffet	
(without Cake)	£7.40
(with Cake)	£8.40
Rep Special	£11.60
English Afternoon Tea	£7.50
(with Sausage roll and Vol-au-Vents) Standard Rag-a-Break	£7.00
Standard Bag-a-Break	
Deluxe Bag-a-Break	£7.60
Corporate Platter	£6.90

Contact Office Mon-Fri 8.30am-3pm Tel: 01384 400733 Evenings Tel: 01384 291000

6 Albion Parade, Wall Heath, Kingswinford, **West Midlands DY6 0NP**

email: jennyskitchen@hotmail.co.uk www.jennyskitchen.co.uk

Boxed Sandwich or Wrap From	£3.60
Sandwich or Wrap	
with Crisps & Napkins From	£3.80
A selection of Homemade Cakes	
and Fancies	£3.90
Slice of Homemade Cake	£2.60
Homemade Desserts	£5.60
Large Fruit Kebab with a Fruit Dip (each)	£3.30
Freshly Made Fruit Bowl (per head)	£2.90
A Piece of Fruit	£1.60
English and Continental	
Cheeseboard with Grapes	
and Biscuit (per head)	£5.80
Cold Drinks per Litre	
e.g. Bottled Water, Juices, etc. (with Disposable Glasses)	£3.20
Bottle of Wine (White, Red or Rose)	£15.00
Selection of Coffee/Tea	213.00
and Biscuits	
(on Bone China Cups and Saucers)	£3.80
Selection of Coffee/Tea	
and Biscuits (on Disposable)	£3.00
Pre Packed Biscuits (per pack)	£0.30
Washing-up Service is available	
on Request From (per head)	£2.50

Terms and Conditions

All Prices Subject to VAT

Delivery Charge applicable for under 30 Peolpe

Delivery Charge applicable for Sundays (Ask for Details)

Cancellation Charge 50% under 7 Days Notice

Payment by Cheque, Debit or Credit Card (Ask for Details)

Any Special Dietary Requirements must be requested at the time of ordering. (see Allergen Chart in Brochure)

Biodegradable cutlery/plates available at an extra cost please ask for details.

Additional cost for Sunday Catering.

Collection charge applicable on certain items.

